STEADLANE PRIMARY SCHOOL

SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL HOLIDAYS FOR THE SCHOOL

YEAR 2024 / 2025
[
LIDAY OR iION OF |DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL, DAT "WHICH SCHOOL
c RE WILL CLOSE WILL REASSEMBLE
TEACHER DAY
Summer 2024 Friday 19 July 2024 Tuesday 3 September 2024

October Mid-Term 2024

Friday 25 October 2024

Monday 4 November 2024

IEACHER DAY

Christmas/New Year 2024/2025

Friday 20 December 2024

Tuesday 7 January 2025

Spring Mid-Term 2025

Friday 21 February 2025

Monday 3 March 2025

A\CHER DAY

Easter 2025

Friday 11 April 2025

Monday 28 April 2025

MAY

MON MAY 202

Summer Mid-Term 2025

Friday 23 May 2025

Monday 2 June 2025

Summer 2025

Friday 18 July 2025

September 2025

Please try to arrange holidays when school is closed. A leave of absence request form
must be completed by parents who decide to withdraw their children from school. Please
note that those parents may be fined for taken children out of school during term time.
Standard Assessment / Phonic Tasks will be carried out during the Summer Term.




